BESTERION OF	
APN: 004-141-64	FILED FOR REGORDING FILED FOR REGUEST OF FILED FOR REGORDING
Return Recorded Deed to:	Roy W. Parido
LONNY & CONNIE WALCH	1139 00 1000
304 WEST FIRST NORTH	2006 NOV 28 RM 9 56
P.O.Box 524	2006 NOV 28 RM 9 56
ALAMO, NV 89001	LINCOLN COUNTY RECORDER
Grantee/Tax Statement to:	FEE#39.00 DEP
SAME	LESLIE BOUCHER 10
CD ANTE DAD CAR	I AND CALE DEED
GRANI BARGAIN	I AND SALE DEED
/	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH:	That ROY W. & SALLY WALCH
HUSBAND & WIFE - AS JOINT	TENANTS
in consideration of \$2500, the receipt of Grant, Bargain, Sell and Convey to: LONN	which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby
& WIFE AS JOINT TENANTS WIT	
all that real property situate in the TownsH	
State of Nevada, bounded and described as for	ollows:
5.0 ACRES A PORTION OF	
MORE SPECIFICALLY PARCEL	APN: 004-141-54 4 OF THE ROY & SALLY WALCH PARCEL MAI DOCUMENT # 126508 FILED IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE
RECORDED ON MAY 12,2006 AS	THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE
- DAGE SUL IN	Itic Official Keesess
INCOLD CONDITION	/ /
Subject to: Rights of way, reservations, restri	ctions, easements and conditions of record.
Together with all and singular the tenements,	, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto
belonging to in anywise appertaining.	374h 1 cV mus 1 = 22 26
	day of V Duember 2006.
ROY W. WALCH	
SALLY WALCH	
STATE OF MEVADA,	
County of Large.	
	A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE STATE AND A CONTRACT OF THE
On! Allulus 7.3006 personally Appeared before me, a Notary Public, Loy W. Walch and Ally Which	WENDY RUDDER
Boy W. Ublich and Sally Which	No. 93-3803-11
	My appt. exp. June 15, 2009
Who de Vidab	The state of the s

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) 004-141-54 b)	· . - -			
	c) d)			\\	
2.	Type of Property a) Vacant Land	k) Circle Territor De		DERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY nent # 128000	
	a) 🔀 Vacant Land c) 🗌 Condo/Townhouse	b) Single Family Red) 2-4 Plex	Book: 236	Page: 3 P	
	e) Apartment Building	f) Commercial /Ind			
	g) Agriculture i) other	h) Mobile Home	Notes:	ing: Nov. 38, 2006	
3.	Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$	2500	\	
	Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgive	n debt) \$			
	Taxable Value	\$			
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	S S	- YEAR VIEW MATERIAL TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR	77	
4. If Exemption Claimed:					
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per N	JRS 375.090, section:	<u> </u>		
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption	: farent to	2 50n -		
			\ ' /		
			/ /		
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transfe	:rred:%			
	The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee)	, deciares and acknowledges, und	der nenalty of periury, pursuant to	o NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110.	
hat t	the information provided is correct to the best of the	eir information and belief, and ca	an be supported by documentation	n if called upon to substantiate the	
nior ena	mation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties ap thy of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per	gree that disallowance of any clai month. Pursuant to NRS 375.01	imed exemption, or other determi 30, the Buver and Seller shall b	nation of additional tax due, may result in a le iointly and severally liable for any	
	tional amount owed.	//	/		
Sign	pature Koy W Walch	/ Sally Wol	h_Capacity_&ra	entor	
	101	•			
igr	lature Jonny Walch	connect Valch	Capacity_GRANT	<u>EE</u>	
/	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOI	RMATION	BUYE	R (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
	Name Roy & Sally 1	Valch	Print Name LONNY		
\dd:	ress 10 Lamb Blud	POBOY_	Address 304 WEST	1 ST NO'RTH	
ity	Alamo		City ALAMO	·	
tate	: Nv Zip 890	01	State NV	Zip 89001	
V					
1	COMPANY/PERSON REO	UESTING RECORDING	G (REQUIRED IF NOT B	UYER OR SELLER)	
	Vame	/	Esc. #		
.ddr ity	ress		State:	Zip	
7	The state of the s		DIZIE.	£.10	

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)